100% EMPLOYEE OWNED
521 N. Great Southwest Parkway • Arlington, TX 76011
Phone: 817-640-0992 • Fax: 817-633-3131
www.ACPinternational.com • sales@acpinternational.com
©2023 Produced by ACP/SA-SO Marketing Dept
American Public Works Association (APWA) Guidelines for Uniform Temporary Markings of Underground Facilities
BLUE
Water Lines
Potable Water
RED
Electrical
Power Lines
Cables
ORANGE
Telephone
Communications
Alarms
WHITE
General Const.
Proposed
Excavation
GREEN
Sewer Lines
Drain Lines
YELLOW
Gas
Oil
Petroleum
PURPLE
Reclaimed Water
Irrigation &
Slurry Lines
At ACP, we’ve got all the products to help clearly identify
your network - reducing potential accidents and injuries.
Identify your network with ACP’s marking flags (also
called Pin Flags). Our most popular flags are made of
vinyl and come with wire or plastic staffs. However, we
also carry fiberglass staff flags and flags in 18” heights.
Call us today for details and pricing!
ACP’s Marking Flags:
• feature a 4” x 5” flag made from 4 mil polyethylene
• come in a myriad of colors: yellow, orange, red,
white, blue, and green
• available plain or with your custom logo and
information!
Choose ACP
Marking Flags
Part No. Product Description
FL-18P Flag with 18” Wire Staff
FL-18FG Flag with 18” Fiberglass Staff
FL-18W Flag with 18” Plastic Staff
FL-21W Flag with 21” Wire Staff
Part No. Product Description
FL-24W Flag with 24” Wire Staff
FL-24P Flag with 24” Plastic Staff
FL-30W Flag with 30” Wire Staff
FL-36W Flag with 36” Wire Staff